Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
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SABRE
GREER,SC

USA

5ZT3SR3B3R6114348

BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-

SRF38DBL-C DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
| 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE
SR8114348 GREER, SC 20651

MIMOSAMAPLE

MIMOSA MAPLE DECOR | 1.00
62-6498 CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 1.00
62-60108-3 BISTRO KITCHEN PACKAGE : 1.00
62-60148 ULTIMATE COMFORT PACKAGE 1.00
60607-1 JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL 1.00
RVIA RVIA SEAL : 1.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00
CchL CDL FEE 1.00

PDP FREIGHT SURCHARGE _ 1.00

$0.00
$9,258.25
$5,075.00
$3,625.00
$891.75
$0.00
$1,484.00
$124.00
$276.00

£88,028.05 $20,734.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



