## Forest River, Inc.

## 900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515

USA MI5995

Sales ID S3962784

## Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SABRE

SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO .:

SRF38DBL-C

SR6114348

5ZT3SR3B3R6114348

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-**GREER,SC

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

GREER, SC 29651

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
MIMOSAMAPLE	MIMOSA MAPLE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
62-6498	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE	1.00	\$9,258.25
62-60108-3	BISTRO KITCHEN PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,075.00
62-60148	ULTIMATE COMFORT PACKAGE	1.00	\$3,625.00
60607-1	JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL	1.00	\$891.75
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,484.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$124.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$276.00
and the second s	And the second of the second o	en e	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$88,028.05	\$20,734.00	\$108,762.05

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD